Resultatlista Armasjarvi Nappet 2016

Damklass

Mariann Viinikainen
Eva-Lisa Tikkala
Eva-Lisa Koivosto
Lena Johansson
Tarja Anttila
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Ungdomsklass

Siri Pantzare
Henry Koivisto
Etu Kinnunen
Markus Viersalo
Artu Kantojarvi
Mattias Viersalo
Helmi Sarpalla
Elvira Brannstrom
Maju Koivisto

10. Josefin Andersson
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Oppenklass

Jari Orava

Juha Vakko

Joni Kokkonen
Matti Pumalainen
Stig Granstrom
Jouko Lehto
Vesa Hauhio
Vilho Nejonen

. Rejo Saari

10. Isak Larsson

© 0NV A WN R

Dagens storsta fisk

Linn Gustavsson

Med reservation for felskrivningar

5193g
4807g
4645g
4497g
4446g

2725g
2575g
2239g
2163g
2113g
1970g
1592g
1370g
1163g
1130g

7290g
7270g
5760g
5603g
5392¢g
5348g
5336g
5167g
4861g
4779g

277g



